Manual Series Projector Screen  Z-Type Dimensions Table
(Unit : inch)
(Unit : mm)
The listed measurements are for general reference only.   Note: Data Error ± 1”
Model
Number
Diag.
Size

Distance
(C4)
L/R
Borders
(D1)
Bottom
Border
(D2)
Top
Border
(D3)
End Cap
Height
(E1)
E2 E3 E4
AK-M100V1 100" 4:3 79.9 59.8 82.3 59.8 87.1 83.5 63.1 86.3 1.2 1.2 2.8 2.8 0.6 2.9 0.8
AK-M100H1 100" 16:9 87.4 49.2 89.8 62.4 94.6 90.9 65.7 93.8 1.4 1.4 11.8 2.8 0.6 2.9 0.8
AK-M100X1 100" 16:10 84.6 53.1 87.0 67.2 91.8 89.0 67.1 91.0 1.2 1.2 7.9 2.8 0.6 2.9 0.8
AK-M110V 110" 4:3 88.2 66.1 89.8 76.8 94.5 92.0 80.7 94.2 0.8 1.6 2.8 2.8 0.7 3.0 0.8
AK-M110H1 110" 16:9 96.1 53.9 98.4 66.9 103.0 99.6 71.9 102.2 1.2 1.2 11.8 2.9 0.7 2.9 0.8
AK-M125S1 125" 1:1 88.6 88.6 90.9 92.5 95.5 92.9 98.0 94.7 1.2 1.2 2.8 3.3 0.7 3.3 0.8
Model
Number
Diag.
Size